MP@& nline Limited

TH. TS, (ATET 3% QGJ_??QF‘T) [a)f-aﬁ_q 9ISTshH | List of Alloted/Admitted Candidate
(6)- SWA. GULABBAI YADAV SHIKSHA MAHAVIDHYALAYA,BORAWA, VIDHYA VIHAR BORAWA, TEH- KESRAWAD, KHARGAON,

MADHYA PRADESH

1 188 (SR) = 201919027700
2 213 (SR) = 201919014244
3 268 (SR) = 201919047303
4 364 (SR) | 201919058734
5 397 (SR) = 201919064436
6 398 (SR) = 201919095332
7 391 (SR) = 201919075545
8 390 (SR) | 201919075678

LOVESH PAWAR MUKESH

SUNITA RAGUVANSHI PARASRAM

LAXMAN SINGH CHOUHAN PUNJA CHOUHAN

AMRITA SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA
BABITA KANASE GULAB KANASE
RASHMI VERMA BHAGIRATH
JAYPAL VASUN IYA TOTARAM VASUNIY

DHARMENDRA BHABHAR SUNDAR SINGH

01/04/1992

27/03/1989

30/06/1982

07/05/1985

15/07/1990

01/08/1990

07/04/1987

01/04/1991

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round
Second
Round
Second
Round

@ Department of Higher Education

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported
Reported

Reported



