



एम.एड.(मास्टर ऑफ़ एजुकेशन) [दो-वर्षीय पाठ्यक्रम] List of Alloted/Admitted Candidate (6)- SWA. GULABBAI YADAV SHIKSHA MAHAVIDHYALAYA,BORAWA, VIDHYA VIHAR BORAWA, TEH- KESRAWAD, KHARGAON, MADHYA PRADESH

S.No	Rank	Application No	Name	Father Name	DOB	Round	Status
1	188 (SR)	201919027700	LOVESH PAWAR	MUKESH	01/04/1992	Second Round	Reported
2	213 (SR)	201919014244	SUNITA RAGUVANSHI	PARASRAM	27/03/1989	Second Round	Reported
3	268 (SR)	201919047303	LAXMAN SINGH CHOUHAN	PUNJA CHOUHAN	30/06/1982	Second Round	Reported
4	364 (SR)	201919058734	AMRITA SHARMA	SACHIN SHARMA	07/05/1985	Second Round	Reported
5	397 (SR)	201919064436	BABITA KANASE	GULAB KANASE	15/07/1990	Second Round	Reported
6	398 (SR)	201919095332	RASHMI VERMA	BHAGIRATH	01/08/1990	Second Round	Reported
7	391 (SR)	201919075545	JAYPAL VASUN IYA	TOTARAM VASUNIY	07/04/1987	Second Round	Reported
8	390 (SR)	201919075678	DHARMENDRA BHABHAR	SUNDAR SINGH	01/04/1991	Second Round	Reported